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Distance # Start time End time 
500m 3 P 16:00 16:04 
300m 6 P 16:04 16:10 
Pause   16:10 16:30 
3000m 1 P 16:30 16:36 
1000m 3 P 16:36 16:42 
1500m 4 P 16:42 16:54 
500m (als 2. Strecke) 3 P 16:54 16:58 

 

500m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Charleslet Ngigi KARANJA SCC  011 012  
 O Jadwiga CHAMIELEC TSC 003 004  
     

2 I Helena UNTERDÖRFEL SCC 037 038  
 O Henrike SCHRÖDER TSC 033 034  
     

3 I Leni HOFFMANN SCC 007 008  
 O Nele PECHSTEIN SCC 027 028  
     

 

300m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Charlotte MEISSNER SCC 023 024  
     
     

2 I Lisa SELIG ESB 035 036  
 O Mara Emilia LANGE TSC 013 014  
     

3 I Konrad ZEIMER SCC 039 040  
 O Jessie LUWITA SCC 021 022  
     

4 I Alva MÜLLER ESB 025 026  
 O Mimi HAMMER ESB 005 006  
     

5 I Victoria LORENZ TSC 015 016  
 O Jesse Piet PODUFALL SCC 029 030  
     

6 I Maria HÜBNER SCC 009 010  
 O Ricardo BENKENSTEIN TSC 001 002  
     

 

3000m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Charleslet Ngigi KARANJA SCC  011 012  
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1000m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Malin LÜKE ESB 019 020  
 O Nika ROTGANG ESB 031 032  
     

2 I Jessie LUWITA SCC 021 022  
 O Henrike SCHRÖDER TSC 033 034  
     

3 I Leni HOFFMANN SCC 007 008  
 O Maria HÜBNER SCC 009 010  
     

 

1500m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Mara Emilia LANGE TSC 013 014  
 O Charlotte MEISSNER SCC 023 024  
     

2 I Mimi HAMMER ESB 005 006  
 O Alva MÜLLER ESB 025 026  
     

3 I Lyann LUKAS ESB 017 018  
 O Konrad ZEIMER SCC 039 040  
     

4 I Victoria LORENZ TSC 015 016  
 O Jesse Piet PODUFALL SCC 029 030  
     

 

500m   (Transponder)  
Paar Bahn Name Verein Transponder 
     

1 I Lisa SELIG ESB 035 036  
     
     

2 I Jadwiga CHAMIELEC TSC 003 004  
 O Helena UNTERDÖRFEL SCC 037 038  
     

3 I Nele PECHSTEIN SCC 027 028  
 O Ricardo BENKENSTEIN TSC 001 002  
     

 

 


